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2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Competition Schedule

As of FRI 15 NOV 2024

REVISED
15 NOV 16:12

Date Start Time
Estimated

Finish Time
Event

SAT 16 NOV 7:30 8:00 Women's Speed - Qualification

 8:15 12:30 Men's Freestyle - Qualification

 15:45 16:00 Women's Speed - Semi-Final

 16:15 16:45 Men's Freestyle - Final

 17:00 17:15 Women's Speed - Final

SUN 17 NOV 7:30 8:45 Women's Freestyle - Qualification

 9:15 11:00 Men's Speed - Qualification

 15:45 16:00 Men's Speed - Semi-Final

 16:15 16:45 Women's Freestyle - Final

 17:00 17:15 Men's Speed - Final

Note:

Schedule subject to change.
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2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Number of Entries by NOC

As of 14 NOV 2024

Men Women Total
Athletes

Speed Freestyle Athletes Freestyle Speed Athletes
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ALG - Algeria 11 1

ARG - Argentina 11 1 1

AUS - Australia 42 2 2 2 2 2

AUT - Austria 11 1 1

BEN - Benin 11 1

BUL - Bulgaria 11 1

CHN - People's Republic of China 71 3 4 3 1 3

CMR - Cameroon 31 1 1 2 2

COL - Colombia 31 1 2 1 1 1

CRO - Croatia 21 1 1 1

CZE - Czech Republic 64 2 4 2 1 2

DOM - Dominican Republic 22 2 2

ESP - Spain 21 2 2

ETH - Ethiopia 22 2 2

FIJ - Fiji 33 1 3

FRA - France 42 2 4

GER - Germany 11 1

GRE - Greece 11 1

HKG - Hong Kong, China 21 2 2

HUN - Hungary 41 3 4

INA - Indonesia 11 1

IND - India 21 1 1 1 1 1

ITA - Italy 52 3 5

JOR - Jordan 11 1 1

JPN - Japan 72 2 4 2 2 3

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan 11 1 1

LES - Lesotho 21 1 1 1 1 1

MAD - Madagascar 22 2 2

MEX - Mexico 83 3 5 1 3 3

MGL - Mongolia 33 3 3

NED - Netherlands 21 1 1 1 1

NGR - Nigeria 73 3 6 1 1

NOR - Norway 11 1 1

PNG - Papua New Guinea 11 1

RSA - South Africa 11 1 1

RWA - Rwanda 11 1

SLE - Sierra Leone 11 1 1

SUI - Switzerland 54 1 5



2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Number of Entries by NOC

As of 14 NOV 2024

Men Women Total
Athletes

Speed Freestyle Athletes Freestyle Speed Athletes

SVK - Slovakia 11 1

SWE - Sweden 21 1 1 1

SYR - Syrian Arab Republic 11 1

THA - Thailand 43 2 3 1 1 1

TOG - Togo 11 1 1

UGA - Uganda 11 1

UKR - Ukraine 11 1

USA - United States of America 82 4 4 4 3 4

UZB - Uzbekistan 11 1 1

Total: 47 12265 55 89 21 28 33

Note:

Athletes are only counted once even if they participate in more than one event.

GPK-------------------------------_30 2.0 Report Created  THU 14 NOV 2024 19:47 Page 2/2

Official Results Provider



2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Medallists by Event

As of SUN 17 NOV 2024 at 18:16

Name Country
Code

MedalDateEvent

Women's Freestyle 17 NOV 2024 CHNGOLD SHANG Chunsong

MEXSILVER BUCIO Ella

USABRONZE JOHNSON Audrey

Men's Freestyle 17 NOV 2024 SWEGOLD TORHALL Elis

JPNSILVER SHIOHATA Mutsuhiro

NEDBRONZE van SCHINGEN Tangui

Women's Speed 17 NOV 2024 MEXGOLD BUCIO Ella

USASILVER JOHNSON Audrey

SWEBRONZE TIBBLING Miranda

Men's Speed 17 NOV 2024 SUIGOLD CORDT-MOLLER Caryl

ITASILVER CONSOLINI Andrea

CZEBRONZE CHUM Jaroslav
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2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Medal Standings

As of SUN 17 NOV 2024 at 18:16

Rank
by

Total
CountryRank

Men

G S B Tot.

Women

G S B Tot.

Total

G S B Tot.

MEX - Mexico1 =11 1 2 1 1 2

SWE - Sweden2 =11 1 1 1 1 1 2

CHN - China3 =41 1 1 1

SUI - Switzerland3 =41 1 1 1

USA - United States5 =11 1 2 1 1 2

ITA - Italy6 =41 1 1 1

JPN - Japan6 =41 1 1 1

CZE - Czech Republic8 =41 1 1 1

NED - Netherlands8 =41 1 1 1

Total: 2 2 2 6 2 2 2 6 4 4 4 12

Note:

Rank by Total is calculated by the total number of gold, silver and bronze medals.

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more Countrys share the same rank by total B Bronze

G Gold S Silver Tot. Total
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2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men

Entry List By NOC

As of THU 14 NOV 2024

REVISED
14 NOV 19:48

Country EventDate of Birth
FIG License
Number

Name
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ALG- Algeria

NAIT-BACHIR Abdelaziz 2 MAR 1998 Speed64009

AUS- Australia

ABDULLAH Abdurahman 24 JUL 2007 Speed, Freestyle63855

LEE Finn 9 JAN 2002 Speed, Freestyle63844

AUT- Austria

KAHOFER Tobias 3 MAR 2003 Speed, Freestyle62187

BEN- Benin

GNANGNI Aurel 22 MAR 2000 Speed62558

CHN- People's Republic of China

FU Sida 14 OCT 2000 Freestyle63965

LI Hao 22 MAR 1997 Freestyle62273

TANG Qi 6 OCT 1995 Speed63964

TENG Gaozheng 27 AUG 1998 Freestyle56630

CMR- Cameroon

PAULSON Samuel 29 SEP 1995 Speed, Freestyle62860

COL- Colombia

GOMEZ Mateo 30 NOV 2000 Freestyle55499

PENA Carlos 5 OCT 1996 Speed56568

CRO- Croatia

POKUPEC Luka 29 JUL 2004 Speed62540

CZE- Czech Republic

ACHBERGER Patrik 19 AUG 2007 Speed, Freestyle63816

CHROMECEK Martin 5 MAR 1994 Speed47307

CHUM Jaroslav 23 SEP 1997 Speed55898

KOLENOVSKY Antonin 25 JUL 2006 Speed, Freestyle61959

DOM- Dominican Republic

BELLO Alfred 31 DEC 1998 Speed, Freestyle63898

VILLALONA Hugo 19 OCT 2006 Speed, Freestyle63899

ETH- Ethiopia

KEBEDE Natei 16 JUN 2006 Speed, Freestyle64179

MEHAMED Abubakar 13 DEC 2000 Speed, Freestyle64119

FIJ - Fiji

BAINIVALU Jone 20 NOV 1993 Speed56647

CHAND Shivam Sahil 28 JUL 2006 Speed64010

LAQERETABUA Atunaisa 1 JUN 1993 Freestyle, Speed51613



2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men

Entry List By NOC

As of THU 14 NOV 2024

REVISED
14 NOV 19:48

Country EventDate of Birth
FIG License
Number

Name
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FRA- France

BESNARD Virgile 13 SEP 2004 Speed62560

FONTAINE Sacha 8 MAY 2000 Speed63599

HITZ Eloan 27 JUN 2006 Freestyle62578

TRIER Nathanael 3 MAR 2003 Freestyle55880

GER- Germany

HAUG Andreas 31 JUL 1990 Speed47916

GRE- Greece

THEODORIDIS Ioakeim 12 AUG 2000 Freestyle53242

HUN- Hungary

BALOGH Dominik 12 OCT 1999 Freestyle48855

MATE Aron 17 DEC 1994 Speed48722

NEMETH Gyorgy Benjamin 5 JUL 1999 Freestyle56406

PATAKI Zoltan Balazs 17 APR 2001 Freestyle48765

INA- Indonesia

NURYAYI Putra 10 OCT 1997 Speed50796

IND- India

ANAND Ankit 23 JUL 1997 Speed, Freestyle64065

ITA- Italy

CHIALVO BANTLE Lautaro 17 MAY 1998 Freestyle62543

CONSOLINI Andrea 11 AUG 2001 Speed51155

DEMARCHI Luca 9 JUN 2003 Speed56603

RIZZI Davide 8 DEC 1998 Freestyle53264

VICARI Fausto 3 MAY 1999 Freestyle51215

JOR- Jordan

BDEIR Hamza 21 APR 2007 Speed, Freestyle63173

JPN- Japan

NAGATA Yuma 3 SEP 2002 Speed56924

SEKI Shintaro 13 MAR 2006 Speed64030

SHIOHATA Mutsuhiro 21 OCT 1997 Freestyle57028

SUZUKI Tomoya 31 JAN 1998 Freestyle55455

KGZ- Kyrgyzstan

SLETA Danil 27 APR 2005 Speed, Freestyle63930

LES- Lesotho

MOTSAMAI Tlotlisang 2 JAN 2003 Speed, Freestyle64160

MAD- Madagascar

RAKOTOARIJAONA Dinah 30 JAN 2002 Speed, Freestyle62567

RANAIVOMANANA Serge 25 SEP 2003 Speed, Freestyle62568



2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men

Entry List By NOC

As of THU 14 NOV 2024

REVISED
14 NOV 19:48

Country EventDate of Birth
FIG License
Number

Name
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MEX- Mexico

FIERRO Andres 10 AUG 2000 Speed63520

GALVAN Sebastian 19 FEB 1999 Speed, Freestyle55553

HUERTA Mauricio 4 DEC 2000 Freestyle62132

REYNA David 23 MAY 2001 Freestyle63879

RODRIGUEZ Javier 18 JUN 1995 Speed53515

MGL- Mongolia

BAYARMAA Tsogbayar 3 FEB 1999 Speed, Freestyle50634

DELGERDALAI Dandar 28 OCT 2000 Speed, Freestyle50630

DORJSUREN Zoljargal 15 MAY 1990 Speed, Freestyle50632

NED- Netherlands

van SCHINGEN Tangui 10 APR 2004 Speed, Freestyle52432

NGR- Nigeria

OBINELI Miracle 13 DEC 1995 Speed64052

ONUOHA George 12 FEB 1996 Freestyle64014

ONUOHA Uzochukwu 1 NOV 1992 Speed56606

STEPHEN Chikamso 17 JUL 1996 Speed64012

UCHE Chikwado 13 JUN 1995 Freestyle64013

YUSUF Temitope 21 AUG 2004 Freestyle56611

NOR- Norway

de MORAES-STENE Jens-Olav Grunnvoll 30 APR 1991 Speed, Freestyle61998

PNG- Papua New Guinea

WAL Raymond 16 MAR 1999 Speed63831

RSA- South Africa

RAGGETT Thomas 8 JUL 2004 Speed, Freestyle56634

RWA- Rwanda

MASENGO Djibril 10 MAY 2003 Speed64087

SLE- Sierra Leone

SMART Daniel 7 DEC 2004 Speed, Freestyle57210

SUI - Switzerland

CORDT-MOLLER Caryl 16 JUN 2000 Speed53051

DIETSCHI Oskar 30 SEP 1997 Speed48230

HARMAT Christian 25 DEC 1991 Speed44996

PATERLINI Fabio 23 SEP 2003 Freestyle63578

TANNER Cyrill 13 AUG 2000 Speed61705

SVK- Slovakia

MALAGA Esteban 19 DEC 2002 Speed59621

SWE- Sweden

TORHALL Elis 27 JUN 2004 Freestyle53124



2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men

Entry List By NOC

As of THU 14 NOV 2024

REVISED
14 NOV 19:48

Country EventDate of Birth
FIG License
Number

Name
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SYR- Syrian Arab Republic

AL BARGHASH Mohammad 1 JAN 2002 Speed64128

THA- Thailand

BOUWDOK Montree 9 MAY 1998 Speed, Freestyle56877

PHICHITTORRACHON Phuchit 30 NOV 1995 Speed, Freestyle63214

PHILUEKNA Chayakorn 21 FEB 1999 Speed63832

TOG- Togo

KPETA Akim 5 JUL 1995 Speed, Freestyle62283

UGA- Uganda

FEDHA Abdul Rakib 5 DEC 2003 Speed64047

UKR- Ukraine

KOLMAKOV Bohdan 23 NOV 1997 Speed50370

USA- United States of America

HADLEY Matthew Spencer 2 AUG 1998 Speed, Freestyle56655

MUNRO George 16 AUG 1999 Speed, Freestyle56565

RUDOLPH Aiden 21 JAN 2000 Freestyle59891

RUDOLPH Shea 21 JAN 2000 Freestyle56656

UZB- Uzbekistan

TURGANBAEV Rakhman 25 NOV 2000 Speed, Freestyle63946



2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Women

Entry List By NOC

As of THU 14 NOV 2024

REVISED
14 NOV 19:48

Country EventDate of Birth
FIG License
Number

Name
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ARG- Argentina

BANCHOFF TZANCOFF Sara 19 OCT 2005 Freestyle, Speed59879

AUS- Australia

BOURKE Teana 1 MAR 2005 Freestyle, Speed63866

ZITIS Stephania 28 JUL 1997 Freestyle, Speed44970

BUL- Bulgaria

MOMCHILOVA Kseniya 24 JAN 2000 Speed56463

CHN- People's Republic of China

LI Meihui 1 JUL 1999 Freestyle, Speed62445

SHANG Chunsong 18 MAR 1996 Freestyle62272

ZHOU Jie 16 JUN 1999 Freestyle51130

CMR- Cameroon

EWANE Saya 14 NOV 1997 Speed64007

MAKOU Rosine 23 JAN 1985 Speed64006

COL- Colombia

VALENCIA Katerine 27 OCT 1999 Freestyle, Speed47697

CRO- Croatia

MATRLJAN Sara 21 MAR 2005 Speed62482

CZE- Czech Republic

KRCMAROVA Bara 11 JUL 2003 Freestyle, Speed55897

MERKOVA Adela 23 MAR 2001 Freestyle48001

ESP- Spain

GUTIERREZ Marta 17 SEP 2006 Speed62071

NAVARRO Stefanny 7 MAY 1998 Freestyle, Speed45368

HKG- Hong Kong, China

LAM Tsz Ching 3 OCT 2007 Speed63971

YEUNG Rhian Cheuk Yin 12 NOV 2002 Freestyle, Speed63970

IND- India

DESHMUKH Mansi 20 JAN 2003 Freestyle, Speed64061

JPN- Japan

IZUMI Hikari 15 NOV 1995 Freestyle, Speed44981

MATSUBARA Yura 3 NOV 2007 Speed64108

NAGAI Nene 17 JUN 2006 Freestyle59882

LES- Lesotho

HLEHLISI Nthethi 4 MAY 2001 Freestyle, Speed64161



2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Women

Entry List By NOC

As of THU 14 NOV 2024

REVISED
14 NOV 19:48

Country EventDate of Birth
FIG License
Number

Name
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MEX- Mexico

BUCIO Ella 20 AUG 1997 Freestyle, Speed51205

CORONEL Marlene 18 MAY 1992 Speed63522

OLSON Raquel 8 APR 1994 Speed58951

NED- Netherlands

MAN Noa 11 DEC 2004 Speed52396

NGR- Nigeria

EDEAYARU Elizabeth 19 NOV 2006 Speed63944

SWE- Sweden

TIBBLING Miranda 31 JAN 2004 Speed53101

THA- Thailand

ATCHARIYADAMRONGKUL Sirinnaphat 24 MAR 1994 Freestyle, Speed63820

USA- United States of America

de PAOLO Dara 12 OCT 2001 Freestyle, Speed59917

DURANT Brittney 30 MAY 2000 Freestyle, Speed62425

JOHNSON Audrey 12 JUL 2001 Freestyle, Speed56654

POWELL Jemini Joyne 6 JUN 1998 Freestyle56687



SUN 17 NOV 2024

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Speed

Results Summary

Rank
Race

Number
Name Country Position Result
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Semi-Final

1 CORDT-MOLLER Caryl SUI 1 27.70

2 CONSOLINI Andrea ITA 2 27.70

3 CHUM Jaroslav CZE 3 28.66

4 DEMARCHI Luca ITA 4 28.86

5 MALAGA Esteban SVK 5 28.92

6 van SCHINGEN Tangui NED 6 28.92

7 FIERRO Andres MEX 7 29.78

8 PENA Carlos COL 8 30.28

9 RODRIGUEZ Javier MEX 9 30.88

10 DIETSCHI Oskar SUI 10 32.59

Qualification

11 NAGATA Yuma JPN 11 32.81

12 BESNARD Virgile FRA 12 32.94

13 FONTAINE Sacha FRA 13 33.04

14 KOLENOVSKY Antonin CZE 14 33.11

15 CHROMECEK Martin CZE 15 33.59

16 RAKOTOARIJAONA Dinah MAD 16 33.63

17 MUNRO George USA 17 33.84

18 MATE Aron HUN 18 34.02

19 HARMAT Christian SUI 19 34.04

20 TANG Qi CHN 20 34.37

21 POKUPEC Luka CRO 21 34.63

22 NURYAYI Putra INA 22 35.38

23 TANNER Cyrill SUI 23 35.68

24 GALVAN Sebastian MEX 24 35.70

25 SEKI Shintaro JPN 25 35.85

26 KAHOFER Tobias AUT 26 36.10

27 NAIT-BACHIR Abdelaziz ALG 27 38.94

28 BOUWDOK Montree THA 28 39.81

29 RAGGETT Thomas RSA 29 40.71

30 AL BARGHASH Mohammad SYR 30 40.72

31 HADLEY Matthew Spencer USA 31 41.58

32 WAL Raymond PNG 32 43.44

33 DELGERDALAI Dandar MGL 33 44.21

34 HAUG Andreas GER 34 45.43

35 PHICHITTORRACHON Phuchit THA 35 47.39

36 DORJSUREN Zoljargal MGL 36 49.56

37 PHILUEKNA Chayakorn THA 37 50.35

38 KPETA Akim TOG 38 50.57

39 KEBEDE Natei ETH 39 51.12

40 MASENGO Djibril RWA 40 51.81

41 PAULSON Samuel CMR 41 51.83

42 BAYARMAA Tsogbayar MGL 42 54.39

43 ABDULLAH Abdurahman AUS 43 55.27



SUN 17 NOV 2024

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Speed

Results Summary

Rank
Race

Number
Name Country Position Result

44 CHAND Shivam Sahil FIJ 44 1:01.69

45 MOTSAMAI Tlotlisang LES 45 1:01.80

46 TURGANBAEV Rakhman UZB 46 1:01.81

47 ANAND Ankit IND 47 1:15.71

STEPHEN Chikamso NGR 48 DNS

SLETA Danil KGZ 48 DNS

RANAIVOMANANA Serge MAD 48 DNS

ONUOHA Uzochukwu NGR 48 DNS

OBINELI Miracle NGR 48 DNS

LEE Finn AUS 48 DNS

de MORAES-STENE Jens-Olav Grunnvoll NOR 48 DNS

ACHBERGER Patrik CZE 48 DNS

MEHAMED Abubakar ETH 48 DSQ

SMART Daniel SLE 48 DSQ

LAQERETABUA Atunaisa FIJ 48 DSQ

KOLMAKOV Bohdan UKR 48 DSQ

FEDHA Abdul Rakib UGA 48 DSQ

BDEIR Hamza JOR 48 DSQ

BAINIVALU Jone FIJ 48 DSQ

GNANGNI Aurel BEN 48 DSQ

LEGEND

DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified
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SUN 17 NOV 2024

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Speed

Medallists

Medal Name Country
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GOLD SUI - SwitzerlandCORDT-MOLLER Caryl

SILVER ITA - ItalyCONSOLINI Andrea

BRONZE CZE - Czech RepublicCHUM Jaroslav



SUN 17 NOV 2024 - START TIME 9:15

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Speed

Qualification

Start List - Run 1 REVISED
17 NOV 7:01

Heat

Number of competitors : 63  /  Number of countries : 40

Name Country

Lane 1

Name Country

Lane 2

KPETA Akim TOG1

DELGERDALAI Dandar MGL2

GNANGNI Aurel BEN3

OBINELI Miracle NGR4

HARMAT Christian SUI5

MALAGA Esteban SVK6

FIERRO Andres MEX7

GALVAN Sebastian MEX8

NAGATA Yuma JPN9

MATE Aron HUN10

KAHOFER Tobias AUT11

BAYARMAA Tsogbayar MGL12

ONUOHA Uzochukwu NGR13

ABDULLAH Abdurahman AUS14

MASENGO Djibril RWA15

CHUM Jaroslav CZE16

DEMARCHI Luca ITA17

CONSOLINI Andrea ITA18

TANNER Cyrill SUI19

KOLMAKOV Bohdan UKR20

BDEIR Hamza JOR21

RAKOTOARIJAONA Dinah MAD22

RAGGETT Thomas RSA23

KOLENOVSKY Antonin CZE24

PENA Carlos COL25

HADLEY Matthew Spencer USA26

NAIT-BACHIR Abdelaziz ALG27

BOUWDOK Montree THA28

ANAND Ankit IND29

STEPHEN Chikamso NGR30

HAUG Andreas GER31

KEBEDE Natei ETH32

FONTAINE Sacha FRA

AL BARGHASH Mohammad SYR

TANG Qi CHN

LEE Finn AUS

PHICHITTORRACHON Phuchit THA

de MORAES-STENE Jens-Olav Grunnvoll NOR

PHILUEKNA Chayakorn THA

POKUPEC Luka CRO

NURYAYI Putra INA

LAQERETABUA Atunaisa FIJ

CHAND Shivam Sahil FIJ

MOTSAMAI Tlotlisang LES

ACHBERGER Patrik CZE

BESNARD Virgile FRA

PAULSON Samuel CMR

WAL Raymond PNG

CHROMECEK Martin CZE

SEKI Shintaro JPN

DIETSCHI Oskar SUI

CORDT-MOLLER Caryl SUI

SLETA Danil KGZ

RODRIGUEZ Javier MEX

RANAIVOMANANA Serge MAD

DORJSUREN Zoljargal MGL

van SCHINGEN Tangui NED

FEDHA Abdul Rakib UGA

MUNRO George USA

BAINIVALU Jone FIJ

TURGANBAEV Rakhman UZB

SMART Daniel SLE

MEHAMED Abubakar ETH

REVISED
Withdraw of Hugo Villalona and Alfred Bello
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SUN 17 NOV 2024 - START TIME 9:15

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Speed

Qualification

Start List - Run 2

Heat

Number of competitors : 64  /  Number of countries : 41

Name Country

Lane 1

Name Country

Lane 2
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KPETA Akim TOG1

DELGERDALAI Dandar MGL2

GNANGNI Aurel BEN3

HARMAT Christian SUI4

MATE Aron HUN5

TANNER Cyrill SUI6

KOLMAKOV Bohdan UKR7

BDEIR Hamza JOR8

RAKOTOARIJAONA Dinah MAD9

KOLENOVSKY Antonin CZE10

NAIT-BACHIR Abdelaziz ALG11

ANAND Ankit IND12

HAUG Andreas GER13

KEBEDE Natei ETH14

15

16

17

18

19

20

FONTAINE Sacha FRA

AL BARGHASH Mohammad SYR

de MORAES-STENE Jens-Olav Grunnvoll NOR

PHILUEKNA Chayakorn THA

POKUPEC Luka CRO

MOTSAMAI Tlotlisang LES

BESNARD Virgile FRA

PAULSON Samuel CMR

WAL Raymond PNG

CHROMECEK Martin CZE

SEKI Shintaro JPN

DIETSCHI Oskar SUI

DORJSUREN Zoljargal MGL

FEDHA Abdul Rakib UGA

MUNRO George USA

BAINIVALU Jone FIJ

TURGANBAEV Rakhman UZB

SMART Daniel SLE

MEHAMED Abubakar ETH

NURYAYI Putra INA



SUN 17 NOV 2024 - START TIME 9:15

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Speed

Qualification

Results REVISED
17 NOV 13:42

Rank Name
Country
Code

Time
Qualification Run

Number of competitors : 63  /  Number of countries : 40

Pen.
1 2
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1 CORDT-MOLLER Caryl SUI 28.31
 

Q28.31

2 CHUM Jaroslav CZE 28.99
 

Q28.99

3 PENA Carlos COL 29.18
 

Q29.18

4 van SCHINGEN Tangui NED 29.75
 

Q29.75

5 DEMARCHI Luca ITA 30.18
 

Q30.18

6 RODRIGUEZ Javier MEX 31.02
 

Q31.02

7 CONSOLINI Andrea ITA 31.04
 

Q31.04

8 FIERRO Andres MEX 31.58
 

Q31.58

9 DIETSCHI Oskar SUI 32.13
 

Q33.54 32.13

10 MALAGA Esteban SVK None
 

Q32.56

11 NAGATA Yuma JPN 32.81
 

R32.81

12 BESNARD Virgile FRA 32.94
 

R36.02 32.94

13 FONTAINE Sacha FRA 33.04
 

R36.67 33.04

14 KOLENOVSKY Antonin CZE 33.11
 

37.63 33.11

15 CHROMECEK Martin CZE 33.59
 

DNF 33.59



SUN 17 NOV 2024 - START TIME 9:15

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Speed

Qualification

Results REVISED
17 NOV 13:42

Rank Name
Country
Code

Time
Qualification Run

Number of competitors : 63  /  Number of countries : 40

Pen.
1 2
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16 RAKOTOARIJAONA Dinah MAD 33.63
 

37.33 33.63

17 MUNRO George USA 33.84
 

DSQ 33.84

18 MATE Aron HUN 34.02
 

35.35 34.02

19 HARMAT Christian SUI 34.04
 

36.79 34.04

20 TANG Qi CHN 34.37
 

34.37

21 POKUPEC Luka CRO 34.63
 

DNF 34.63

22 NURYAYI Putra INA 35.38
 

DSQ 35.38

23 TANNER Cyrill SUI 35.68
 

36.97 35.68

24 GALVAN Sebastian MEX 35.70
 

35.70

25 SEKI Shintaro JPN 35.85
 

DNF 35.85

26 KAHOFER Tobias AUT 36.10
 

36.10

27 NAIT-BACHIR Abdelaziz ALG 38.94
 

DSQ 38.94

28 BOUWDOK Montree THA 39.81
 

39.81

29 RAGGETT Thomas RSA 40.71
 

40.71

30 AL BARGHASH Mohammad SYR 40.72
 

38.66 40.72



SUN 17 NOV 2024 - START TIME 9:15

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Speed

Qualification

Results REVISED
17 NOV 13:42

Rank Name
Country
Code

Time
Qualification Run

Number of competitors : 63  /  Number of countries : 40

Pen.
1 2

GPKM1SP---------------QUAL--------_73B 2.0 Report Created  SUN 17 NOV 2024 13:42 Page 3/5

Official Results Provider

31 HADLEY Matthew Spencer USA 41.58
 

41.58

32 WAL Raymond PNG 43.44
 

DSQ 43.44

33 DELGERDALAI Dandar MGL 44.21
 

DSQ 44.21

34 HAUG Andreas GER 45.43
 

45.43

35 PHICHITTORRACHON Phuchit THA 47.39
 

47.39

36 DORJSUREN Zoljargal MGL 49.56
 

DSQ 49.56

37 PHILUEKNA Chayakorn THA 50.35
 

DSQ 50.35

38 KPETA Akim TOG 50.57
 

45.89 50.57

39 KEBEDE Natei ETH 51.12
 

DSQ 51.12

40 MASENGO Djibril RWA 51.81
 

51.81

41 PAULSON Samuel CMR 51.83
 

DNF 51.83

42 BAYARMAA Tsogbayar MGL 54.39
 

54.39

43 ABDULLAH Abdurahman AUS 55.27
 

55.27

44 CHAND Shivam Sahil FIJ 1:01.69
 

1:01.69

45 MOTSAMAI Tlotlisang LES 1:01.80
 

DNF 1:01.80



SUN 17 NOV 2024 - START TIME 9:15

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Speed

Qualification

Results REVISED
17 NOV 13:42

Rank Name
Country
Code

Time
Qualification Run

Number of competitors : 63  /  Number of countries : 40

Pen.
1 2

GPKM1SP---------------QUAL--------_73B 2.0 Report Created  SUN 17 NOV 2024 13:42 Page 4/5
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46 TURGANBAEV Rakhman UZB 1:01.81
 

DSQ 1:01.81

47 ANAND Ankit IND 1:15.71
 

DSQ 1:15.71

48 STEPHEN Chikamso NGR DNS
 

DNS

48 SLETA Danil KGZ DNS
 

DNS

48 RANAIVOMANANA Serge MAD DNS
 

DNS

48 ONUOHA Uzochukwu NGR DNS
 

DNS

48 OBINELI Miracle NGR DNS
 

DNS

48 LEE Finn AUS DNS
 

DNS

48 de MORAES-STENE Jens-Olav Grunnvoll NOR DNS
 

DNF DNS

48 ACHBERGER Patrik CZE DNS
 

DNS DNS

48 MEHAMED Abubakar ETH DSQ
 

DSQ DSQ

48 SMART Daniel SLE DSQ
 

DNF DSQ

48 LAQERETABUA Atunaisa FIJ DSQ
 

DSQ

48 KOLMAKOV Bohdan UKR DSQ
 

DNF DSQ

48 FEDHA Abdul Rakib UGA DSQ
 

41.87 DSQ



SUN 17 NOV 2024 - START TIME 9:15

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Speed

Qualification

Results REVISED
17 NOV 13:42

Rank Name
Country
Code

Time
Qualification Run

Number of competitors : 63  /  Number of countries : 40

Pen.
1 2

48 BDEIR Hamza JOR DSQ
 

DSQ DSQ

48 BAINIVALU Jone FIJ DSQ
 

DSQ DSQ

48 GNANGNI Aurel BEN DSQ
 

DSQ DSQ

LEGEND

DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start DSQ Disqualified
None No status Pen. Penalty Q Qualified
R Reserve

GPKM1SP---------------QUAL--------_73B 2.0 Report Created  SUN 17 NOV 2024 13:42 Page 5/5
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REVISED
HAUG Andreas had not asked for re-run.



SUN 17 NOV 2024 - START TIME 15:45

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Speed

Semi-Final

Results

Rank Name
Country
Code

Time

Number of competitors : 10  /  Number of countries : 7

Pen.

1 CORDT-MOLLER Caryl SUI 27.70
 

Q

2 CONSOLINI Andrea ITA 27.70
 

Q

3 CHUM Jaroslav CZE 28.66
 

Q

4 DEMARCHI Luca ITA 28.86
 

Q

5 MALAGA Esteban SVK 28.92
 

Q

6 van SCHINGEN Tangui NED 28.92
 

R

7 FIERRO Andres MEX 29.78
 

Q

8 PENA Carlos COL 30.28
 

R

9 RODRIGUEZ Javier MEX 30.88
 

R

10 DIETSCHI Oskar SUI 32.59
 

LEGEND

Pen. Penalty Q Qualified R Reserve

GPKM1SP---------------SFNL000100--_73A 1.0 Report Created  SUN 17 NOV 2024 16:04 Page 1/1

Official Results Provider



SUN 17 NOV 2024 - START TIME 15:45

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Speed

Semi-Final

Start List

Heat

Number of competitors : 10  /  Number of countries : 7

Name Country

Lane 1

Name Country

Lane 2

GPKM1SP---------------SFNL000100--_51A 1.0 Report Created  SUN 17 NOV 2024 12:51 Page 1/1

Official Results Provider

DEMARCHI Luca ITA1

van SCHINGEN Tangui NED2

PENA Carlos COL3

CHUM Jaroslav CZE4

CORDT-MOLLER Caryl SUI5

RODRIGUEZ Javier MEX

CONSOLINI Andrea ITA

FIERRO Andres MEX

DIETSCHI Oskar SUI

MALAGA Esteban SVK



SUN 17 NOV 2024

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Freestyle

Results Summary

Rank
Race

Number
Name Country Position Result

GPKM1FS---------------------------_74 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 NOV 2024 17:01 Page 1/2

Official Results Provider

Final

1 TORHALL Elis SWE 1 32.7

2 SHIOHATA Mutsuhiro JPN 2 30.9

3 van SCHINGEN Tangui NED 3 29.6

4 SUZUKI Tomoya JPN 4 28.3

5 CHIALVO BANTLE Lautaro ITA 5 28.1

6 RUDOLPH Shea USA 6 27.7

7 HITZ Eloan FRA 7 26.0

8 KOLENOVSKY Antonin CZE 8 25.5

Qualification

9 GOMEZ Mateo COL 9 27.3

10 GALVAN Sebastian MEX 10 26.7

11 TRIER Nathanael FRA 11 26.1

12 MUNRO George USA 12 25.5

13 HUERTA Mauricio MEX 13 25.1

14 PATERLINI Fabio SUI 14 24.9

15 FU Sida CHN 15 24.8

16 VICARI Fausto ITA 16 23.8

17 REYNA David MEX 17 23.5

18 KAHOFER Tobias AUT 18 23.4

19 RUDOLPH Aiden USA 19 23.3

20 BALOGH Dominik HUN 20 23.0

21 ACHBERGER Patrik CZE 21 22.0

22 HADLEY Matthew Spencer USA 22 21.9

23 RANAIVOMANANA Serge MAD 23 20.5

24 SLETA Danil KGZ 24 19.6

25 PATAKI Zoltan Balazs HUN 25 19.3

26 RAKOTOARIJAONA Dinah MAD 26 17.9

27 BOUWDOK Montree THA 27 17.7

28 YUSUF Temitope NGR 28 17.2

29 BAYARMAA Tsogbayar MGL 29 17.0

30 PAULSON Samuel CMR 30 17.0

31 DELGERDALAI Dandar MGL 31 16.7

32 THEODORIDIS Ioakeim GRE 32 16.5

33 RAGGETT Thomas RSA 33 16.3

34 NEMETH Gyorgy Benjamin HUN 34 16.0

35 PHICHITTORRACHON Phuchit THA 35 13.7

36 LEE Finn AUS 36 13.5

37 KEBEDE Natei ETH 37 13.4

38 TURGANBAEV Rakhman UZB 38 12.6

39 DORJSUREN Zoljargal MGL 39 11.4

40 KPETA Akim TOG 40 11.1

41 MEHAMED Abubakar ETH 41 11.0

42 ABDULLAH Abdurahman AUS 42 11.0

43 de MORAES-STENE Jens-Olav Grunnvoll NOR 43 10.9



SUN 17 NOV 2024

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Freestyle

Results Summary

Rank
Race

Number
Name Country Position Result

44 SMART Daniel SLE 44 10.8

45 LI Hao CHN 45 3.8

BDEIR Hamza JOR DNS

BELLO Alfred DOM DNS

ONUOHA George NGR DNS

RIZZI Davide ITA DNS

TENG Gaozheng CHN DNS

UCHE Chikwado NGR DNS

VILLALONA Hugo DOM DNS

LEGEND

DNS Did Not Start

GPKM1FS---------------------------_74 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 NOV 2024 17:01 Page 2/2

Official Results Provider



SUN 17 NOV 2024

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Freestyle

Medallists

Medal Name Country

GPKM1FS---------------------------_92A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 NOV 2024 17:01 Page 1/1

Official Results Provider

GOLD SWE - SwedenTORHALL Elis

SILVER JPN - JapanSHIOHATA Mutsuhiro

BRONZE NED - Netherlandsvan SCHINGEN Tangui



FRI 15 NOV 2024 - START TIME 12:45

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Freestyle

Qualification

Start List - Group 1 - Run 1 REVISED
14 NOV 19:41

Start
Order

Name
Country
Code

Number of competitors : 53  /  Number of countries : 30

GPKM1FS---------------QUAL000101--_51B 2.0 Report Created  THU 14 NOV 2024 19:41 Page 1/2

Official Results Provider

1 REYNA David MEX

2 TENG Gaozheng CHN

3 LEE Finn AUS

4 TORHALL Elis SWE

5 BDEIR Hamza JOR

6 SHIOHATA Mutsuhiro JPN

7 RUDOLPH Shea USA

8 UCHE Chikwado NGR

9 RAGGETT Thomas RSA

10 FU Sida CHN

11 LI Hao CHN

12 RUDOLPH Aiden USA

13 KPETA Akim TOG

14 RANAIVOMANANA Serge MAD

15 PAULSON Samuel CMR

16 RAKOTOARIJAONA Dinah MAD

17 TRIER Nathanael FRA

18 GOMEZ Mateo COL

19 KAHOFER Tobias AUT

20 HITZ Eloan FRA

21 GALVAN Sebastian MEX

22 VICARI Fausto ITA

23 NEMETH Gyorgy Benjamin HUN

24 MUNRO George USA

25 PATERLINI Fabio SUI



FRI 15 NOV 2024 - START TIME 12:45

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Freestyle

Qualification

Start List - Group 1 - Run 1 REVISED
14 NOV 19:41

Start
Order

Name
Country
Code

Number of competitors : 53  /  Number of countries : 30

26 SMART Daniel SLE

27 MEHAMED Abubakar ETH

REVISED

GPKM1FS---------------QUAL000101--_51B 2.0 Report Created  THU 14 NOV 2024 19:41 Page 2/2

Official Results Provider



SAT 16 NOV 2024 - START TIME 9:30

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Freestyle

Qualification

Start List - Group 1 - Run 2

Start
Order

Name
Country
Code

Number of competitors : 52  /  Number of countries : 29

GPKM1FS---------------QUAL000102--_51B 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 NOV 2024 10:33 Page 1/1

Official Results Provider

1 SHIOHATA Mutsuhiro JPN

2 RUDOLPH Shea USA

3 RANAIVOMANANA Serge MAD

4 RAKOTOARIJAONA Dinah MAD

5 TRIER Nathanael FRA

6 GOMEZ Mateo COL

7 GALVAN Sebastian MEX

8 VICARI Fausto ITA



FRI 15 NOV 2024 - START TIME 15:00

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Freestyle

Qualification

Start List - Group 2 - Run 1

Start
Order

Name
Country
Code

Number of competitors : 53  /  Number of countries : 30

GPKM1FS---------------QUAL000201--_51B 2.0 Report Created  THU 14 NOV 2024 19:41 Page 1/2

Official Results Provider

1 DELGERDALAI Dandar MGL

2 SUZUKI Tomoya JPN

3 HADLEY Matthew Spencer USA

4 ABDULLAH Abdurahman AUS

5 PHICHITTORRACHON Phuchit THA

6 CHIALVO BANTLE Lautaro ITA

7 PATAKI Zoltan Balazs HUN

8 THEODORIDIS Ioakeim GRE

9 BAYARMAA Tsogbayar MGL

10 ONUOHA George NGR

11 DORJSUREN Zoljargal MGL

12 ACHBERGER Patrik CZE

13 LAQERETABUA Atunaisa FIJ

14 BOUWDOK Montree THA

15 BALOGH Dominik HUN

16 TURGANBAEV Rakhman UZB

17 YUSUF Temitope NGR

18 KOLENOVSKY Antonin CZE

19 RIZZI Davide ITA

20 HUERTA Mauricio MEX

21 SLETA Danil KGZ

22 BELLO Alfred DOM

23 VILLALONA Hugo DOM

24 de MORAES-STENE Jens-Olav Grunnvoll NOR

25 van SCHINGEN Tangui NED



FRI 15 NOV 2024 - START TIME 15:00

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Freestyle

Qualification

Start List - Group 2 - Run 1

Start
Order

Name
Country
Code

Number of competitors : 53  /  Number of countries : 30

GPKM1FS---------------QUAL000201--_51B 2.0 Report Created  THU 14 NOV 2024 19:41 Page 2/2
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26 KEBEDE Natei ETH



SAT 16 NOV 2024 - START TIME 12:00

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Freestyle

Qualification

Start List - Group 2 - Run 2

Start
Order

Name
Country
Code

Number of competitors : 52  /  Number of countries : 29

GPKM1FS---------------QUAL000202--_51B 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 NOV 2024 13:14 Page 1/1

Official Results Provider

1 SUZUKI Tomoya JPN

2 ABDULLAH Abdurahman AUS

3 THEODORIDIS Ioakeim GRE

4 YUSUF Temitope NGR

5 SLETA Danil KGZ



SAT 16 NOV 2024

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Freestyle

Qualification

Tie Break Report

Tie break rules:

1.     The highest score for Execution is ranked first.

2.     The highest score for Difficulty is ranked first.

3.     The highest average of all judges' scores given for Execution, without eliminating the highest and lowest is ranked first.

4.     The highest average of all judges' scores given for Difficulty, without eliminating the highest and lowest is ranked f irst.

Rank TotalName
Country
Code

Tie break for rank: 6

Highest E

6 KOLENOVSKY Antonin CZE 28.3 13.8

7 HITZ Eloan FRA 28.3 11.2

Decision: Tie broken in favor of KOLENOVSKY Antonin (CZE) by Highest score for Execution

GPKM1FS---------------QUAL--------_77 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 NOV 2024 13:30 Page 1/3

Official Results Provider



SAT 16 NOV 2024

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Freestyle

Qualification

Tie Break Report

Tie break rules:

1.     The highest score for Execution is ranked first.

2.     The highest score for Difficulty is ranked first.

3.     The highest average of all judges' scores given for Execution, without eliminating the highest and lowest is ranked first.

4.     The highest average of all judges' scores given for Difficulty, without eliminating the highest and lowest is ranked f irst.

Rank TotalName
Country
Code

Tie break for rank: 29

Highest E

29 BAYARMAA Tsogbayar MGL 17.0 9.1

30 PAULSON Samuel CMR 17.0 7.4

Decision: Tie broken in favor of BAYARMAA Tsogbayar (MGL) by Highest score for Execution

GPKM1FS---------------QUAL--------_77 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 NOV 2024 13:30 Page 2/3

Official Results Provider



SAT 16 NOV 2024

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Freestyle

Qualification

Tie Break Report

Tie break rules:

1.     The highest score for Execution is ranked first.

2.     The highest score for Difficulty is ranked first.

3.     The highest average of all judges' scores given for Execution, without eliminating the highest and lowest is ranked first.

4.     The highest average of all judges' scores given for Difficulty, without eliminating the highest and lowest is ranked f irst.

Rank TotalName
Country
Code

Tie break for rank: 41

Highest E

41 MEHAMED Abubakar ETH 11.0 6.5

42 ABDULLAH Abdurahman AUS 11.0 5.7

Decision: Tie broken in favor of MEHAMED Abubakar (ETH) by Highest score for Execution

GPKM1FS---------------QUAL--------_77 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 NOV 2024 13:30 Page 3/3

Official Results Provider



SAT 16 NOV 2024 - START TIME 8:15

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Freestyle

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
Country
Code

Total
Score

Criteria

Number of competitors : 52  /  Number of countries : 29

Run
Dif Exe

Pen.

GPKM1FS---------------QUAL--------_73D 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 NOV 2024 13:30 Page 1/2

Official Results Provider

1 TORHALL Elis SWE Q1 18.9 14.6 33.5

2 van SCHINGEN Tangui NED Q1 16.2 14.2 30.4

3 RUDOLPH Shea USA Q2 14.7 14.5 29.2

4 CHIALVO BANTLE Lautaro ITA Q1 15.8 13.2 29.0

5 SUZUKI Tomoya JPN Q2 16.5 12.1 28.6

6 KOLENOVSKY Antonin CZE Q1 14.5 13.8 28.3

7 HITZ Eloan FRA Q1 17.1 11.2 28.3

8 SHIOHATA Mutsuhiro JPN Q2 17.0 10.9 27.9

9 GOMEZ Mateo COL R2 13.0 14.3 27.3

10 GALVAN Sebastian MEX R2 14.5 12.2 26.7

11 TRIER Nathanael FRA R2 14.1 12.0 26.1

12 MUNRO George USA 1 14.5 11.0 25.5

13 HUERTA Mauricio MEX 1 13.3 11.8 25.1

14 PATERLINI Fabio SUI 1 11.8 13.1 24.9

15 FU Sida CHN 1 14.2 10.6 24.8

16 VICARI Fausto ITA 2 12.4 11.4 23.8

17 REYNA David MEX 1 11.1 12.4 23.5

18 KAHOFER Tobias AUT 1 12.5 10.9 23.4

19 RUDOLPH Aiden USA 1 15.4 7.9 23.3

20 BALOGH Dominik HUN 1 10.4 12.6 23.0

21 ACHBERGER Patrik CZE 1 14.9 7.1 22.0

22 HADLEY Matthew Spencer USA 1 10.9 11.0 21.9

23 RANAIVOMANANA Serge MAD 2 10.0 10.5 20.5

24 SLETA Danil KGZ 2 13.6 6.0 19.6

25 PATAKI Zoltan Balazs HUN 1 15.1 4.2 19.3

26 RAKOTOARIJAONA Dinah MAD 2 7.5 10.4 17.9

27 BOUWDOK Montree THA 1 11.5 6.2 17.7

28 YUSUF Temitope NGR 2 12.0 5.2 17.2

29 BAYARMAA Tsogbayar MGL 1 7.9 9.1 17.0

30 PAULSON Samuel CMR 1 9.6 7.4 17.0

31 DELGERDALAI Dandar MGL 1 8.5 8.2 16.7

32 THEODORIDIS Ioakeim GRE 2.02 12.3 6.2 16.5

33 RAGGETT Thomas RSA 1 9.7 6.6 16.3

34 NEMETH Gyorgy Benjamin HUN 1 11.7 4.3 16.0



SAT 16 NOV 2024 - START TIME 8:15

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Freestyle

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
Country
Code

Total
Score

Criteria

Number of competitors : 52  /  Number of countries : 29

Run
Dif Exe

Pen.

35 PHICHITTORRACHON Phuchit THA 1 7.7 6.0 13.7

36 LEE Finn AUS 1 5.3 8.2 13.5

37 KEBEDE Natei ETH 1 5.2 8.2 13.4

38 TURGANBAEV Rakhman UZB 1 4.8 7.8 12.6

39 DORJSUREN Zoljargal MGL 1 5.4 6.0 11.4

40 KPETA Akim TOG 1 6.0 5.1 11.1

41 MEHAMED Abubakar ETH 1 4.5 6.5 11.0

42 ABDULLAH Abdurahman AUS 2 5.3 5.7 11.0

43 de MORAES-STENE Jens-Olav Grunnvoll NOR 1 5.3 5.6 10.9

44 SMART Daniel SLE 1 4.9 5.9 10.8

45 LI Hao CHN 2.01 5.8 0.0 3.8

DNS BDEIR Hamza JOR 1 DNS

DNS BELLO Alfred DOM 1 DNS

DNS ONUOHA George NGR 1 DNS

DNS RIZZI Davide ITA 1 DNS

DNS TENG Gaozheng CHN 1 DNS

DNS UCHE Chikwado NGR 1 DNS

DNS VILLALONA Hugo DOM 1 DNS

LEGEND

Dif Difficulty DNS Did not Start Exe Execution
Pen. Penalty Q Qualified R Reserve

GPKM1FS---------------QUAL--------_73D 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 NOV 2024 13:30 Page 2/2

Official Results Provider



FRI 15 NOV 2024

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Freestyle

Qualification

Judges Assignements

Name
Country
Code

Function

D1 de la RIVA VAZQUEZ Francisco BEL

D2 AUGER Simon FRA

D3 DAVISON William USA

E1 BOUSTILA Aimene ALG

E2 MARQUES Joao POR

E3 BISCIAIO Marco ITA

LEGEND

Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-3) Ex Execution Judges (x=1-3)

GPKM1FS---------------QUAL--------_57 1.0 Report Created  FRI 15 NOV 2024 10:01 Page 1/1

Official Results Provider



SAT 16 NOV 2024 - START TIME 16:15

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Freestyle

Final

Results

Rank Name
Country
Code

Total
Score

Criteria

Number of competitors : 8  /  Number of countries : 7

Run
Dif Exe

Pen.

1 TORHALL Elis SWE 1 18.9 13.8 32.7

2 SHIOHATA Mutsuhiro JPN 1 18.0 12.9 30.9

3 van SCHINGEN Tangui NED 1 16.2 13.4 29.6

4 SUZUKI Tomoya JPN 1 16.5 11.8 28.3

5 CHIALVO BANTLE Lautaro ITA 1 16.0 12.1 28.1

6 RUDOLPH Shea USA 1 14.9 12.8 27.7

7 HITZ Eloan FRA 1 17.1 8.9 26.0

8 KOLENOVSKY Antonin CZE 1 14.5 11.0 25.5

LEGEND

Dif Difficulty Exe Execution Pen. Penalty

GPKM1FS---------------FNL-000100--_73C 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 NOV 2024 17:02 Page 1/1

Official Results Provider



SAT 16 NOV 2024 - START TIME 16:15

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Men's Freestyle

Start List

Start
Order

Name
Country
Code

Number of competitors : 8  /  Number of countries : 7

GPKM1FS---------------FNL-000100--_51B 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 NOV 2024 13:31 Page 1/1

Official Results Provider

1 SHIOHATA Mutsuhiro JPN

2 HITZ Eloan FRA

3 KOLENOVSKY Antonin CZE

4 SUZUKI Tomoya JPN

5 CHIALVO BANTLE Lautaro ITA

6 RUDOLPH Shea USA

7 van SCHINGEN Tangui NED

8 TORHALL Elis SWE



SUN 17 NOV 2024

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Women's Freestyle

Results Summary

Rank
Race

Number
Name Country Position Result

Qualification

1 SHANG Chunsong CHN 1 33.1

2 BUCIO Ella MEX 2 30.2

3 JOHNSON Audrey USA 3 27.4

4 MERKOVA Adela CZE 4 27.4

5 NAGAI Nene JPN 5 27.2

6 BANCHOFF TZANCOFF Sara ARG 6 23.1

7 ZHOU Jie CHN 7 22.9

8 NAVARRO Stefanny ESP 8 21.7

9 LI Meihui CHN 9 21.1

10 KRCMAROVA Bara CZE 10 20.9

11 DURANT Brittney USA 11 18.9

12 POWELL Jemini Joyne USA 12 17.3

13 ZITIS Stephania AUS 13 17.0

14 BOURKE Teana AUS 14 16.2

15 ATCHARIYADAMRONGKUL Sirinnaphat THA 15 13.1

de PAOLO Dara USA DNS

IZUMI Hikari JPN DNS

VALENCIA Katerine COL DNS

YEUNG Rhian Cheuk Yin HKG DNS

LEGEND

DNS Did Not Start

GPKW1FS---------------------------_74 1.0 Report Created  SUN 17 NOV 2024 18:23 Page 1/1

Official Results Provider



SUN 17 NOV 2024

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Women's Freestyle

Medallists

Medal Name Country

GPKW1FS---------------------------_92A 1.0 Report Created  SUN 17 NOV 2024 18:16 Page 1/1

Official Results Provider

GOLD CHN - ChinaSHANG Chunsong

SILVER MEX - MexicoBUCIO Ella

BRONZE USA - United StatesJOHNSON Audrey



SAT 16 NOV 2024 - START TIME 10:15

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Women's Freestyle

Qualification

Start List - Run 1 REVISED
14 NOV 19:42

Start
Order

Name
Country
Code

Number of competitors : 19  /  Number of countries : 11

GPKW1FS---------------QUAL000001--_51B 2.0 Report Created  THU 14 NOV 2024 19:42 Page 1/1

Official Results Provider

1 NAVARRO Stefanny ESP

2 BANCHOFF TZANCOFF Sara ARG

3 POWELL Jemini Joyne USA

4 DURANT Brittney USA

5 ZITIS Stephania AUS

6 YEUNG Rhian Cheuk Yin HKG

7 KRCMAROVA Bara CZE

8 MERKOVA Adela CZE

9 VALENCIA Katerine COL

10 NAGAI Nene JPN

11 IZUMI Hikari JPN

12 ZHOU Jie CHN

13 BUCIO Ella MEX

14 BOURKE Teana AUS

15 de PAOLO Dara USA

16 JOHNSON Audrey USA

17 ATCHARIYADAMRONGKUL Sirinnaphat THA

18 LI Meihui CHN

19 SHANG Chunsong CHN



SUN 17 NOV 2024 - START TIME 8:15

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Women's Freestyle

Qualification

Start List - Run 2

Start
Order

Name
Country
Code

Number of competitors : 19  /  Number of countries : 11

GPKW1FS---------------QUAL000002--_51B 1.0 Report Created  SUN 17 NOV 2024 8:08 Page 1/1
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1 NAVARRO Stefanny ESP

2 BANCHOFF TZANCOFF Sara ARG

3 DURANT Brittney USA

4 ZITIS Stephania AUS

5 KRCMAROVA Bara CZE

6 MERKOVA Adela CZE

7 ZHOU Jie CHN

8 BUCIO Ella MEX

9 JOHNSON Audrey USA

10 ATCHARIYADAMRONGKUL Sirinnaphat THA

11 LI Meihui CHN



SUN 17 NOV 2024

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Women's Freestyle

Qualification

Tie Break Report

Tie break rules:

1.     The highest score for Execution is ranked first.

2.     The highest score for Difficulty is ranked first.

3.     The highest average of all judges' scores given for Execution, without eliminating the highest and lowest is ranked first.

4.     The highest average of all judges' scores given for Difficulty, without eliminating the highest and lowest is ranked f irst.

Rank TotalName
Country
Code

Tie break for rank: 3

Highest E

3 JOHNSON Audrey USA 27.4 11.7

4 MERKOVA Adela CZE 27.4 11.5

Decision: Tie broken in favor of JOHNSON Audrey (USA) by Highest score for Execution

GPKW1FS---------------QUAL--------_77 1.0 Report Created  SUN 17 NOV 2024 8:55 Page 1/1
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SUN 17 NOV 2024 - START TIME 7:30

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Women's Freestyle

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
Country
Code

Total
Score

Criteria

Number of competitors : 19  /  Number of countries : 11

Run
Dif Exe

Pen.

1 SHANG Chunsong CHN Q1 20.8 12.3 33.1

2 BUCIO Ella MEX Q2 19.1 11.1 30.2

3 JOHNSON Audrey USA Q2 15.7 11.7 27.4

4 MERKOVA Adela CZE Q2 15.9 11.5 27.4

5 NAGAI Nene JPN Q1 15.3 11.9 27.2

6 BANCHOFF TZANCOFF Sara ARG Q2 12.3 10.8 23.1

7 ZHOU Jie CHN Q2 15.8 7.1 22.9

8 NAVARRO Stefanny ESP Q2 12.0 9.7 21.7

9 LI Meihui CHN 2 13.7 7.4 21.1

10 KRCMAROVA Bara CZE R2 9.4 11.5 20.9

11 DURANT Brittney USA R2 10.6 8.3 18.9

12 POWELL Jemini Joyne USA 1 9.3 8.0 17.3

13 ZITIS Stephania AUS R2 5.0 12.0 17.0

14 BOURKE Teana AUS 1 7.5 8.7 16.2

15 ATCHARIYADAMRONGKUL Sirinnaphat THA 2 6.7 6.4 13.1

DNS de PAOLO Dara USA 1 DNS

DNS IZUMI Hikari JPN 1 DNS

DNS VALENCIA Katerine COL 1 DNS

DNS YEUNG Rhian Cheuk Yin HKG 1 DNS

LEGEND

Dif Difficulty DNS Did not Start Exe Execution
Pen. Penalty Q Qualified R Reserve

GPKW1FS---------------QUAL--------_73D 1.0 Report Created  SUN 17 NOV 2024 8:54 Page 1/1
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SUN 17 NOV 2024

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Women's Speed

Results Summary

Rank
Race

Number
Name Country Position Result

Final

1 BUCIO Ella MEX 1 38.26

2 JOHNSON Audrey USA 2 38.62

3 TIBBLING Miranda SWE 3 39.55

4 MAN Noa NED 4 39.58

5 BANCHOFF TZANCOFF Sara ARG 5 40.19

6 GUTIERREZ Marta ESP 6 41.39

Semi-Final

7 MOMCHILOVA Kseniya BUL 7 45.09

8 NAVARRO Stefanny ESP 8 46.21

9 OLSON Raquel MEX 9 47.17

10 VALENCIA Katerine COL 10 48.24

Qualification

11 DURANT Brittney USA 11 51.92

12 CORONEL Marlene MEX 12 53.28

13 MATSUBARA Yura JPN 13 53.81

14 LI Meihui CHN 14 54.38

15 MATRLJAN Sara CRO 15 57.17

16 IZUMI Hikari JPN 16 1:00.39

17 ZITIS Stephania AUS 17 1:00.44

18 de PAOLO Dara USA 18 1:03.55

19 ATCHARIYADAMRONGKUL Sirinnaphat THA 19 1:08.06

20 KRCMAROVA Bara CZE 20 1:14.48

21 YEUNG Rhian Cheuk Yin HKG 21 1:22.18

22 EDEAYARU Elizabeth NGR 22 1:26.79

23 BOURKE Teana AUS 23 1:31.25

24 MAKOU Rosine CMR 24 1:57.85

25 LAM Tsz Ching HKG 25 2:12.50

26 DESHMUKH Mansi IND 26 2:16.00

EWANE Saya CMR 27 DSQ

HLEHLISI Nthethi LES 27 DSQ

LEGEND

DSQ Disqualified
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SUN 17 NOV 2024

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Women's Speed

Medallists

Medal Name Country

GPKW1SP---------------------------_92A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 NOV 2024 17:24 Page 1/1

Official Results Provider

GOLD MEX - MexicoBUCIO Ella

SILVER USA - United StatesJOHNSON Audrey

BRONZE SWE - SwedenTIBBLING Miranda



SAT 16 NOV 2024 - START TIME 7:30

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Women's Speed

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
Country
Code

Time
Qualification Run

Number of competitors : 28  /  Number of countries : 19

Pen.
1 2

GPKW1SP---------------QUAL--------_73B 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 NOV 2024 8:43 Page 1/2

Official Results Provider

1 BUCIO Ella MEX 41.81
 

Q41.81

2 MAN Noa NED 41.98
 

Q0.00 41.98

3 JOHNSON Audrey USA 42.29
 

Q42.29

4 GUTIERREZ Marta ESP 43.76
 

Q43.76

5 BANCHOFF TZANCOFF Sara ARG 43.84
 

Q43.84

6 TIBBLING Miranda SWE 44.22
 

Q44.22

7 MOMCHILOVA Kseniya BUL 44.48
 

Q44.48

8 NAVARRO Stefanny ESP 47.41
 

Q47.41

9 OLSON Raquel MEX 48.09
 

Q48.09

10 VALENCIA Katerine COL 51.53
 

QDNF 51.53

11 DURANT Brittney USA 51.92
 

RDNF 51.92

12 CORONEL Marlene MEX 53.28
 

R51.87 53.28

13 MATSUBARA Yura JPN 53.81
 

R53.81

14 LI Meihui CHN 54.38
 

54.38

15 MATRLJAN Sara CRO 57.17
 

57.17



SAT 16 NOV 2024 - START TIME 7:30

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Women's Speed

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
Country
Code

Time
Qualification Run

Number of competitors : 28  /  Number of countries : 19

Pen.
1 2

16 IZUMI Hikari JPN 1:00.39
 

1:00.39

17 ZITIS Stephania AUS 1:00.44
 

1:00.44

18 de PAOLO Dara USA 1:03.55
 

1:03.55

19 ATCHARIYADAMRONGKUL Sirinnaphat THA 1:08.06
 

1:08.06

20 KRCMAROVA Bara CZE 1:14.48
 

DNF 1:14.48

21 YEUNG Rhian Cheuk Yin HKG 1:22.18
 

1:22.18

22 EDEAYARU Elizabeth NGR 1:26.79
 

1:26.79

23 BOURKE Teana AUS 1:31.25
 

1:31.25

24 MAKOU Rosine CMR 1:57.85
 

1:57.85

25 LAM Tsz Ching HKG 2:12.50
 

2:12.50

26 DESHMUKH Mansi IND 2:16.00
 

2:16.00

27 EWANE Saya CMR DSQ
 

DSQ

27 HLEHLISI Nthethi LES DSQ
 

DSQ

LEGEND

DNF Did not Finish DSQ Disqualified Pen. Penalty
Q Qualified R Reserve

GPKW1SP---------------QUAL--------_73B 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 NOV 2024 8:43 Page 2/2
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FRI 15 NOV 2024 - START TIME 11:00

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Women's Speed

Qualification

Start List - Run 1 REVISED
14 NOV 19:44

Heat

Number of competitors : 28  /  Number of countries : 19

Name Country

Lane 1

Name Country

Lane 2

GPKW1SP---------------QUAL000001--_51A 2.0 Report Created  THU 14 NOV 2024 19:44 Page 1/1

Official Results Provider

KRCMAROVA Bara CZE1

CORONEL Marlene MEX2

ATCHARIYADAMRONGKUL Sirinnaphat THA3

MATSUBARA Yura JPN4

GUTIERREZ Marta ESP5

EWANE Saya CMR6

NAVARRO Stefanny ESP7

MATRLJAN Sara CRO8

OLSON Raquel MEX9

EDEAYARU Elizabeth NGR10

HLEHLISI Nthethi LES11

ZITIS Stephania AUS12

MAKOU Rosine CMR13

MOMCHILOVA Kseniya BUL14

de PAOLO Dara USA

VALENCIA Katerine COL

IZUMI Hikari JPN

JOHNSON Audrey USA

BUCIO Ella MEX

LI Meihui CHN

DURANT Brittney USA

LAM Tsz Ching HKG

MAN Noa NED

BANCHOFF TZANCOFF Sara ARG

TIBBLING Miranda SWE

BOURKE Teana AUS

YEUNG Rhian Cheuk Yin HKG

DESHMUKH Mansi IND



SAT 16 NOV 2024 - START TIME 7:30

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Women's Speed

Qualification

Start List - Run 2

Heat

Number of competitors : 28  /  Number of countries : 19

Name Country

Lane 1

Name Country

Lane 2

GPKW1SP---------------QUAL000002--_51A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 NOV 2024 8:22 Page 1/1
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KRCMAROVA Bara CZE1

CORONEL Marlene MEX2

EWANE Saya CMR3

HLEHLISI Nthethi LES4

VALENCIA Katerine COL

DURANT Brittney USA

MAN Noa NED



SAT 16 NOV 2024 - START TIME 15:45

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Women's Speed

Semi-Final

Results

Rank Name
Country
Code

Time

Number of competitors : 10  /  Number of countries : 8

Pen.

1 MAN Noa NED 39.35
 

Q

2 TIBBLING Miranda SWE 40.84
 

Q

3 GUTIERREZ Marta ESP 40.90
 

Q

4 BANCHOFF TZANCOFF Sara ARG 42.71
 

Q

5 JOHNSON Audrey USA 42.88
 

Q

6 BUCIO Ella MEX 43.38
 

Q

7 MOMCHILOVA Kseniya BUL 45.09
 

R

8 NAVARRO Stefanny ESP 46.21
 

R

9 OLSON Raquel MEX 47.17
 

R

10 VALENCIA Katerine COL 48.24
 

LEGEND

Pen. Penalty Q Qualified R Reserve

GPKW1SP---------------SFNL000100--_73A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 NOV 2024 16:00 Page 1/1
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SAT 16 NOV 2024 - START TIME 15:45

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Women's Speed

Semi-Final

Start List

Heat

Number of competitors : 10  /  Number of countries : 8

Name Country

Lane 1

Name Country

Lane 2

GPKW1SP---------------SFNL000100--_51A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 NOV 2024 8:52 Page 1/1
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BANCHOFF TZANCOFF Sara ARG1

GUTIERREZ Marta ESP2

JOHNSON Audrey USA3

MAN Noa NED4

BUCIO Ella MEX5

TIBBLING Miranda SWE

MOMCHILOVA Kseniya BUL

NAVARRO Stefanny ESP

OLSON Raquel MEX

VALENCIA Katerine COL



SAT 16 NOV 2024 - START TIME 17:00

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Women's Speed

Final

Results

Rank Name
Country
Code

Time

Number of competitors : 6  /  Number of countries : 6

Pen.

1 BUCIO Ella MEX 38.26
 

2 JOHNSON Audrey USA 38.62
 

3 TIBBLING Miranda SWE 39.55
 

4 MAN Noa NED 39.58
 

5 BANCHOFF TZANCOFF Sara ARG 40.19
 

6 GUTIERREZ Marta ESP 41.39
 

LEGEND

Pen. Penalty

GPKW1SP---------------FNL-000100--_73A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 NOV 2024 17:24 Page 1/1
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SAT 16 NOV 2024 - START TIME 17:00

2nd FIG Parkour World Championships

Kitakyushu (Japan), 15-17 November 2024

Women's Speed

Final

Start List

Heat

Number of competitors : 6  /  Number of countries : 6

Name Country

Lane 1

Name Country

Lane 2

GPKW1SP---------------FNL-000100--_51A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 NOV 2024 16:21 Page 1/1

Official Results Provider

JOHNSON Audrey USA1

GUTIERREZ Marta ESP2

MAN Noa NED3

BUCIO Ella MEX

BANCHOFF TZANCOFF Sara ARG

TIBBLING Miranda SWE
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